
AD

BC AD

33

22

44

11

Pour toute cote manquante, veillez me contacter à l'adresse robin.giraud@estaca.eu 

SCALE

  2:1
WEIGHT (kg)

0,00
DRAWING NUMBER

Aluminium

SHEET

1/1

SIZE

A4 PV3e

Tolérance générale

0.05

DESIGNED BY:

Robin
DATE:

08/10/2018 Galet tendeur
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